www.trulygreensolutions.com 19601 Variel Ave, Chatsworth, CA 91311 Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice.
(818) - 206 - 4404 *MOQ & longer lead times may apply, please contact customer
service for more information.
IN
D
O
O
R
04022025
Veil LCL™
Commercial and Industrial
ORDERING INFORMATION
Linear Cove Lighting
APPLICATIONS
Construction
FEATURES
Finish
Electrical & Technical Optical
- Extruded Aluminum Body
- Flexible adjustment: allowing aiming within
  +/-90°
- Powder coating protects against:
  corrosion, scratches, and
  UV damage.
- Input Voltage: 120-277V
- Input Frequency: 50/60Hz
- Projected Life: L70 > 100,000 hrs
- PF: >0.9
- CRI: >90
- THD: <20%
- Adjustable Lumen Output
- CCT Selectable:
  3000K/3500K/4000K
- Operating Temp.: -13°F~122°F
- PC Lens: 110°
- Louver Lens:
•20°
•35°
•50°
•80°
•25°x70°
•40°x70°
•Asymmetrical [25°/30°x60°]
Controls
- 0-10V Dimming
Date:
Project Name:
Sku #:
WattageLength Input VoltageCCT Distribution Dimming Mounting OptionSeries
10 - 5W/7.5W/10W
40 - 20W/30W/40W
1 - 1'
4 - 4'
U - 120-277VC - 3000K/3500K/4000K 20 - 20°
35 - 35°
50 - 50°
80 - 80°
110 - 110°PC Lens
2570 - 25°x70°
4070 - 40°x70°
ASYM - Asymmetric
D - 0-10V Dimming SM - Surface MountVEIL-LCL
VEIL-LCL
Installation/Mounting
- Surface Mount
- Run Length Limits: See Page4
Extension Cable Splicing Postioning Trunking
VEIL-LCL-EXT1 (1' 18AWG Extension Cable)
VEIL-LCL-EXT3 (3' 18AWG Extension Cable)
VEIL-LCL-EXT12 (12' 18AWG Extension Cable)
VEIL-LCL-SPT1 (Splicing Positioning Trunking, Aluminum (2.4M/Roll)
VEIL-LCL-SPT2 (Splicing Positioning Trunking, PC (25M/Roll)
Lumen Output
1': PC LENS 110°
• 5W: 600lm
• 7.5W: 900lm
• 10W: 1,200lm
4': PC LENS 110°
• 20W: 2,400lm
• 30W: 3,600lm
• 40W: 4,800lm
Warranty